STEELWRIST

EARTHMOVING EFFICIENCY

SOB25

Sorting bucket 18-32 tonnes

Our sorting buckets are reinforced with Hardox 500 and 500 Brinell
steel bars for durability and precision. Choosing a Steelwrist sorting
bucket will make your sorting of rocks and pebbles efficient.

The sorting bucket can be mounted with or without tiltrotator.

# Measurement

Article 898409
Machine 39600-70400
weight (Ib)

Quick coupler S70
Volume (yd?3) 1.83
Width (inch) 78.74

Weight (Ib) 2310

101205

39600-70400

S80

1.83

78.74

2486

STEELWRIST AB

www.steelwrist.com

info@steelwrist.com


https://steelwrist.com/wp-content/uploads/SOB25_S70_150_steelwrist_900x900.png

	SOB25
	Sorting bucket 18-32 tonnes
	Measurement



