

SOB25

Sorting bucket 18-32 tonnes

Our sorting buckets are reinforced with Hardox 500 and 500 Brinell steel bars for durability and precision. Choosing a Steelwrist sorting bucket will make your sorting of rocks and pebbles efficient. The sorting bucket can be mounted with or without tiltrotator.



Measurement		
Article	898409	101205
/lachine veight (lb)	39600-70400	39600-70400
uick coupler	S70	S80
olume (yd³)	1.83	1.83
Vidth (inch)	78.74	78.74
Veight (lb)	2310	2486

STEELWRIST AB www.steelwrist.com info@steelwrist.com